
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

3/4/16 Fri North Canyon 2:00

3/10/16 Thurs Washington 3:30

3/11/16 Fri Flagstaff 3:30

3/22/16 Tues Moon Valley 3:30

3/24/16 Thurs Northland Prep 3:30

4/1/16 Fri Glendale 3:30

4/6/16 Weds Apollo 3:30

4/8/16 Fri Greenway 3:30

4/12/16 Tues Independence 3:30

4/14/16 Thurs Thunderbird 3:30

4/15/16 Fri Coconino 3:30

4/18/16 Mon Notre Dame Prep 3:30

4/19/16 Tues Northland Prep 3:30p
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